Bird® BPME SERIES
Broadcast Power Monitors for
Digital and Analog Applications
The Bird Broadcast Power Monitor accurately monitors RF power and VSWR
continuously, provides the ability to set alarms for important power and
VSWR thresholds and enables data logging for a wide range of frequencies
and power levels.
The enhanced functionality of the BPME puts complete analog and digital

*see chart for
power ranges
MODEL NOMENCLATURE (7/8” Line Sections)
BPME
Line Section
7 = 7/8”
Input
Connector
Frequency Band
VL = 45-88 MHz
V = 88-230 MHz
U = 470-890 MHz
Power*
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
*see chart for power ranges
Output
Connector
7
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
A = N (F)          C = LC (F)            H = DIN (F)          K = UHF (F)
B = N (M)        D = 7/6” EIA       J = DIN (M)         L = UHF (M)